Timeless Quality, Trusted for Life
Buyers Guide
Innovative Steam Cooking
SteamSaver® Technology
Responding to today’s energy conservation demands, Cleveland has redesigned its’ popular line Convection Steamers in order to minimize
the amount of energy and water that is being produced during cooking. Now steam production is determined by the quantity and type of
food that is being prepared.
These new ENERGY STAR Convection Steamers produce just enough energy for proper cooking quality and performance while minimizing

 KET-6-T 23.5” x 16.75” x 27.25” (597mm x 425mm x 692mm)  6/23
 KET-12-T 27” x 20” x 31.5” (686mm x 508mm x 800mm)  12/45
 KET-20-T 32” x 27.5” x 49.75” (813mm x 699mm x 1264mm)  12/45
 TKET-3-T 34.5” x 14” x 23” (876mm x 356mm x 584mm)  3/11
 TKET-6-T 44” x 17” x 29” (1118mm x 432mm x 737mm)  6/23
 TKET-12-T 50.6” x 19.5” x 31.5” (1285mm x 495mm x 800mm)  12/45
STEAM
 JACKETED
 KETTLES - ELECTRIC &
 G
AS
GAS MODEL
 MODEL CAPACITY O.A. DIMENSIONS
	 NO.	 GAL. LITERS	 W	x	D	x	H
TILTING KETTLES, 2/3 JACKETED
 KGL-40-T 40 151 45” x 46” x 40” (1143mm x 1168mm x 1016mm)
 KGL-60-T 60 227 48” x 54” x 44” (1219mm x1372mm x 1118mm)
 KGL-80-T 80 303 52” x 56” x 46” (1321mm x 1422mm x 1168mm)
STATIONARY KETTLES,2/3 JACKETED
 KGL-40 40 151 34” x 40” x 40” (864mm x 1016mm x 1016mm)
 KGL-60 60 227 37” x 40” x 40” (940mm x 1016mm x 1016mm)
 KGL-80 80 303 41” x 45” x 46” (1041mm x 1143mm x 1168mm)
 KGL-100 100 379 43” x 46” x 48” (1092mm x 1168mm x 1219mm)
Cleveland Kettles are available in over 60 different  models, all steam
jacketed to cook quickly and evenly without sticking, burning or
scorching. Each model’s design is technically advanced and capable
of meeting your most demanding cooking challenges.

 112 45 11,280 640 427 320 213 160
 120 76 12,304 1,152 768 576 384 288
 125 95 12,688 1,344 896 672 448 336
 130 114 13,328 1,664 1,109 832 555 416
 140 151 14,608 2,304 1,536 1,152 768 576
 160 227 16,784 3,393 2,261 1,696 1,131 848
 180 303 19,088 4,544 3,029 2,272 1,515 1,136
 100 379 111,264 5,632 3,755 2,816 1,877 1,408
 125 473 14,080 7,040 4,693 3,520 2,347 1,760
 150 568 16,896 8,448 5,632 4,224 2,816 2,112
 200 757 21,760 10,880 7,253 5,440 3,627 2,720
 250 946 27,264 13,632 9,088 6,816 4,544 3,408
ELECTRIC, TILTING MODELS
 MODEL CAPACITY O.A. DIMENSIONS
	 NO.	 GAL. LITERS	 W	x	D	x	H
 KEL-25-T 25 95 36” x 37” x 38” (914mm x 940mm x 965mm)
 KEL-40-T 40 151 42” x 43” x 40” (1067mm x 1092mm x 1016mm)
 KEL-60-T 60 227 45” x 46” x 42” (1143mm x 1168mm x 1067mm)
 KEL-80-T 80 303 48” x 50” x 48” (1219mm x 1270mm x 1219mm)
ELECTRIC, STATIONARY MODELS
 MODEL CAPACITY O.A. DIMENSIONS
	 NO.	 GAL. LITERS	 W	x	D	x	H
 KEL-25 25 95 25” x 33” x 39” (635mm x 838mm x 991mm)
 KEL-30 30 114 28” x 37” x 40” (711mm x 940mm x 1016mm)
 KEL-40 40 151 30” x 38” x 42” (762mm x 965mm x 1067mm)
 KEL-60 60 227 34” x 42” x 45” (864mm x 1067mm x 1143mm)
 KEL-80 80 303 37” x 46” x 46” (940mm x 1168mm x 1168mm)
STEAM JACKETED KETTLES — ELECTRIC & GAS
GAS, TABLE TOP MODELS
   MODEL NO.                        O.A. DIMENSIONS W x D x H                           CAPACITY
       (GALS./LITERS)

ET
TL
ES
 -
D
IR
EC
T
ST
EA
M
14
DIRECT STEAM - STATIONARY
 MODEL CAPACITY O.A. DIMENSIONS
 NO. GAL. LITERS W x D x H
 KDL-25   25 95 26.5” x 26.6” x 59.5”
     (673mm x 676mm x 1511mm)
 KDL-40   40 151 31.5” x 30.3” x 64.3”
     (800mm x 770mm x 1633mm)
 KDL-60   60 227 35.0” x 32.6” x 69.5”
     (889mm x 828mm x 1765mm)
 KDL-80   80 303 38.5” x 35” x 74”
     (978mm x 889mm x 1880mm)
 KDL-100  100 379 41” x 36.8” x 79”
     (1041mm x 935mm x 2007mm)
 KDL-125  125 473 45.5” x 39.4” x 83.3”
     (1156mm x 1001mm x 2116mm)
 KDL-150  150 568 45.5” x 39.4” x 88.3”
     (1156mm x 1001mm x 2243mm)
 KDL-250  250 946 53.5” x 46.5” x 99.8”
     (1359mm x 1181mm x 2535mm)
DIRECT STEAM - TILTING
 MODEL CAPACITY O.A. DIMENSIONS
 NO. GAL. LITERS W x D x H
TRI-LEG TYPE
 KDL-25-T 25 95 37” x 33” x 41”
    (940mm x 838mm x 1041mm)
 KDL-40-T 40 151 42” x 34” x 41”
    (1067mm x 864mm x 1041mm)
 KDL-60-T 60 227 45” x 36” x 45”
    (1143mm x 914mm x 1143mm)
 KDL-80-T 80 303 49” x 39” x 47”
    (1245mm x 991mm x 1194mm)
 KDL-100-T 100 379 51” x 41” x 45”
    (1295mm x 1041mm x 1143mm)
PEDESTAL TYPE
 KDP-25-T 25 95 35” x 28” x 40”
    (889mm x 711mm x 1016mm)

The stirring / scraping effect (produced by the main Agitator and
secondary Agitator) not only thoroughly mixes the product, but it
also reduces heating and  cooling times dramatically.
To reduce cooling time, Cleveland offers an optional Automatic Water
Cooling feature which  operates by flushing the steam jacket with cold
water (available on Direct Steam Mixer Kettles only).
Cleveland Mixer Kettles are available in Direct Steam or self-generating
Electric and Gas with capacities ranging from 12 gallons (45 liters) to
250 gallons (946 liters). A wide variety of options (such as Sequential
Programmers, Time/Temperature Chart Recorders, Water Meters,
etc.) allow you to equip your Mixer Kettle to meet your specific
requirements.
DIRECT STEAM MODELS
 MODEL CAPACITY O.A. DIMENSIONS
 NO. GAL. LITERS W x D xq H*
 MKDT-12-T 12 45 28.63” x 32.25” x 33.38”
    (727mm x 819mm x 848mm)
 MKDT-20-T 20 76 33.75” x 38” x 51.25”
    (857mm x 965mm x 1302mm)
ELECTRIC MODELS
 MODEL CAPACITY O.A. DIMENSIONS
	 NO.	 GAL. LITERS	 W	x	D	x	H*
 MKEL-40-T 40 151 58” x 36” x 60”
    (1473mm x 914mm x 1524mm)
 MKEL-60-T 60 227 61.5” x 36” x 60”
    (1562mm x 914mm x 1524mm)
 MKEL-80-T 80 303 65” x 39.75” x 60”
    (1651mm x 1010mm x 1524mm)
ELECTRIC MODELS
 MODEL CAPACITY* O.A. DIMENSIONS
 NO. GAL. LITERS W x D x H**
 TMKEL-40-T 80 303 98.88” x 36” x 60”
    (2511mm x 914mm x 1524mm)
 TMKEL-60-T 120 454 105.88” x 36” x 80”
    (2689mm x 914mm x 2032mm)
 TMKEL-80-T 160 606 112.88” x 39.75” x 60”
    (2867mm x 1010mm x 1524mm)
*With Scraper/Agitator in working position.
*With Scraper/Agitator in working position.
*Total Capacity for two (2) Kettles.
**With Scraper/Agitator in working position.
ELECTRIC MODELS
 MODEL CAPACITY O.A. DIMENSIONS
	 NO.	 GAL. LITERS	 W	x	D	x	H*
 MKET-12-T 12 45 27.63” x 32.75” x 33.5”
    (702mm x 832mm x 851mm)
 MKET-20-T 12 76 32” x 38.88” x 45.75”
    (813mm x 988mm x 1162mm)
*With Scraper/Agitator in working position.
DIRECT STEAM MODELS
 MODEL CAPACITY O.A. DIMENSIONS
 NO. GAL. LITERS W x D x H*
 MKDL-40-T 40 151 58” x 36” x 48.5”
    (1473mm x 914mm x 1232mm)
 MKDL-60-T 60 227 61.5” x 36” x 48.5”
    (1562mm x 914mm x 1232mm)
 MKDL-180-T 180 303 65” x 36” x 48.5”
    (1651mm x 914mm x 1232mm)
 MKDL-100-T 100 379 73.5” x 40.5” x 54”
    (1867mm x 1029mm x 1372mm)
 MKDL-125-T 125 473 78” x 40.5” x 54”
    (1981mm x 1029mm x 1372mm)
 MKDL-150-T 150 568  78” x 40.5” x 57”
    (1981mm x 1029mm x 1448mm)
*With Scraper/Agitator in working position.
*Total Capacity for two (2) Kettles.
**With Scraper/Agitator in working position.